Reading Office
Cutbush Park, Danehill, Lower Earley,
Reading, Berkshire. RG6 4UT. UK.
Tel: +44 (0)118 9311188
Email: info@able.co.uk
Aberdeen Office
Unit 6 Airside Business Park, Kirkhill Industrial Estate,
Dyce, Aberdeen. AB21 0GT. UK.

VAT No: GB 417 2481 61
2
Ordering Information
HOW TO ORDER: Select the appropriate symbols and build a model number as shown:
EXAMPLE: S T - H 1 L 1 1 1 1
STYLE SELECTION
T - T.S.
VIDEO SYSTEM FORMAT
E - Ethernet (Color) 1600x1200, 800x600
G - Black & White Gigabyte, 1600x1200
H - Color, 1600x1200
ENVIRONMENTAL RATING
1 - Lab Enclosure
SYSTEM ILLUMINATION
K - Back Light
TRAY MATERIAL
1 - Anodized Aluminum
2 - SS Tray
3 - Steel Tray (Rocksizer Only)
INPUT POWER
1 - 120 VAC 60Hz
2 - 240 VAC 50Hz
LENS
2 - Particle Size Stage 1 [ 3 - 1500 microns]
3 - Particle Size Stage 2 [ 50 - 3000 microns]
6 - Kit - Includes both Particle Size Stages 1 & 2
CANTY JM Canty Inc         Buffalo, NY USA        Ph: (716) 625 4227            Fax:  (716) 625 4228
JM Canty Intl Ltd   Dublin, Ireland           Ph: + 353 (01) 882 9621           Fax: +353 (01) 882 9622
Document P/N: TA8748-1 Rev. 6
ACCESSORIES
1 - No Accessories